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Name Open / Close LTP                          Change                Change%

23213.20

48751.70

77042.82

15.46

79,193.00

6,745.00

+37.15

+22.55

318.74

-0.01

-33.00

-49.00

+0.16

+0.05

0.42

-0.06

-0.04

-0.72

Nifty-50

Nifty Bank

Sensex 

India VIX 

Gold MCX  

Crude Oil MCX

Essential Indian Indices

As of Most Recent Market Close
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