## **Essential Indian Indices**

## **As of Most Recent Market Close**

Name	Open / Close	LTP	Change	Change%
Nifty-50		23213.20	+37.15	+0.16
Nifty Bank	S	48751.70	+22.55	+0.05
Sensex		77042.82	318.74	0.42
India VIX		15.46	-0.01	-0.06
Gold MCX	<u>(</u>	79,193.00	-33.00	-0.04
Crude Oil MCX		6,745.00	-49.00	-0.72